
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

VICE 
DAILY 

Time 

9:30a 
9:40 

10:00 
10:30 
10:40 
12:20p 
12:30 
12:45 
1:30 
2:55 
3:15 
3:40 
3:55 
4:00 
4:05 
4:10 
4:35 
4:45 
4:55 
5:00 
5:25 
5:35 

6:55 
7:00 
7:10 
7:50 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
10:45 
11:00 

PRESIDENT LYNDO N B . JOHNSON - Day  Monda y 
DIARY 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

t 

t 
t 

t 
t 
t 

t 

t 

t 

t 

LD 

t 
f 
t 

t 

t 
t 

White Hous e Date  11-5-6 2 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Leave 404 0 w / Col . Burri s -  ca r 11 1 
Arr. Whit e Hous e 
White Hous e -  NS C Exec . Comm . Mtg . -  Cabine t Roo m 
Depart Cabine t Room , wal k t o EO B 
Arr. EO B 
Hobart Taylo r 
Dr. Wiesne r unti l 12:4 0 
Col. Jackso n 
John McCully , Hobar t Taylo r an d W J - - fo r lunc h i n EO B 
Harry McPherso n 
Raymond Dwigins , E l Pas o 
Donald Thoma s 
Jay Taylor , Sr . ,  Amarill o 
John Mac y 
Sen. Alla n Frea r 
Albert Jackson , Dalla s 
Charlie Boatne r 
Bob Baski n 
Cong. Jo e Kilgor e 
Leave EO B w/M F 
Lloyd Mille r fro m th e ca r -  t o registe r telephon e complain t - - al l line s ou t a t 404 0 
Arrive 404 0 - - visi t wit h ladie s fro m Texa s Saving s an d Loa n Conventio n - - show s a 

Mrs. Lewi s an d Mrs . C . O . Burfor d aroun d th e hous e 
Congressman Jo e Kilgor e -  t o invit e hi m t o dinne r 
Walter Jenkin s a t 404 0 -  joine d b y Cong . Kilgor e an d Horac e Busb y 
Mary V . Busb y -  invitin g he r t o com e t o dinne r 
Dinner -  Mrs . J . ,  Horac e Busby , Cong . Kilgore , Walte r an d Mar jorie Jenkins , M F 
Willie Da y Taylo r a t 404 0 t o delive r Albuquerqu e speec h 
Edgar Kincai d -  Austi n (J . Fran k Dobie' s nephew ) t o as k abou t Mr . Dobie' s acciden t 
Warren Woodwar d -  Austi n -  r e: Texa s electio n 
Cliff Carte r 
Guests leav e 

 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


