.)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	${\tt JOHNSON}$
	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

White House

Day Monday

Date 11-5-62

Entry		Tele f o	phone	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.	Time	Lo	LD		Code
1	9:30a			Leave 4040 w/ Col. Burris - car 111	
2	9:40			Arr. White House	
3	10:00			White House - NSC Exec. Comm. Mtg Cabinet Room	
4	10:30			Depart Cabinet Room, walk to EOB	
5	10:40			Arr. EOB	
6	12:20p	f		Hobart Taylor	
7	12:30			Dr. Wiesner until 12:40	
8	12:45			Coll. Jackson	
9	1:30			John McCully, Hobart Taylor and WJ for lunch in EOB	
10	2:55	t		Harry McPherson	
11	3:15		t	Raymond Dwigins, El Paso	
12	3:40		f	Donald Thomas	
13	3:55		t	Jay Taylor, Sr., Amarillo	
14	4:00	t		John Macy	
15	4:05	t		Sen. Allan Frear	1
16	4:10		t	Albert Jackson, Dallas	
17	4:35	t		Charlie Boatner	
18	4:45	t		Bob Baskin	
19	4:55	t		Cong. Joe Kilgore	
20	5:00			Leave EOB w/MF	
21	5:25	t		Lloyd Miller from the car - to register telephone complaint all lines out at 4040	
22	5:35			Arrive 4040 visit with ladies from Texas Savings and Loan Convention shows a Mrs. Lewis and Mrs. C. O. Burford around the house	
23	6:55	t		Congressman Joe Kilgore - to invite him to dinner	
24	7:00			Walter Jenkins at 4040 - joined by Cong. Kilgore and Horace Busby	
25	7:10	t		Mary V. Busby - inviting her to come to dinner	
26	7:50			Dinner - Mrs. J., Horace Busby, Cong. Kilgore, Walter and Margery Jenkins, MF	
27	9:00			Willie Day Taylor at 4040 to deliver Albuquerque speech	
28	9:30		t	Edgar Kincaid - Austin (J. Frank Dobie's nephew) to ask about Mr. Dobie's accident	
29	10:00		t	Warren Woodward - Austin - re Texas election	
30	10:45	t		Cliff Carter	
31	11:00			Guests leave	
	اـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			La company of the com	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.